

W/scheme: — Construction & S&M Maintenance of Road.
from Dinkannagar se 1023 In Mahasabale Block
under PMBSY (81c)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

W/cont: — Sanjay Kumar

DIVISION

Agno: — 21/SRD/2020-21

SUB-DIVISION

ATCR 34/No: — ~~11/11/21~~

WEA SUPPLEMENT BOOK

MPB No: — 1196

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. Pro. and fixing - - - G.I.					
Vide item No. 1 PM-9					
2. 60 Km $\times$ 3805.17 Km $\times$ 9893=					
2. Pro. and fixing of telephone pillars - - - G.I.					
Vide item No. 2 PM-9					
2. 60 Km $\times$ 1739.44/Km $\times$ 4523=					
3. Clearing & grubbing of road hand - - - G.I.					
Vide item No. 3 PM-9					
0.780 Km $\times$ 52770.33/Hm $\times$ 41317=					
4. Excavation for road way in soil - - - G.I.					
Vide item No. 4 PM-10					
21.00 m ³ $\times$ 75.57/m ³ $\times$ 1587=					
5. Constr. of embankment with materials - - - G.I.					
637.20 m ³ Vide item No. 5 PM-10					
650.00 m ³ Vide item No. 1 PM-13					
1287.20 m ³ $\times$ 190.57/m ³ $\times$ 245302=					
6. Construct embankment with materials obtained - - - G.I.					
159.30 m ³ Vide item No. 6 PM-10					
150.00 m ³ Vide item No. 2 PM-13					
309.30 m ³ $\times$ 153.66/m ³ $\times$ 47527=					
					$\times$ 320149=
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 350149=00
7. Constn of Subgrade with earthen Shoulders - - - EL					
4066.40 m ³ Vide item No 7 PM 10					
1476.31 m ³ Vide item No 3 PM 14					
5542.71 m ³ $\approx$ 192.22/m ³ $\approx$ 106558620					
8. Filling in felt and trenches with dressing AE & EE - G.I.					
Vide item No 8 PM 10					
1692.25 m ³ $\approx$ 1924.09/m ³ $\approx$ 3256041=00					
9. Constn of G. S. B. with well graded - - - EL					
Vide item No 9 PM 10					
1338.35 m ³ $\approx$ 2440.09/m ³ $\approx$ 3265654=00					
10. Pro. laying spreading and Compacting Groll - - - EL					
203.90 m ³ Vide item No 11 PM 11					
323.25 m ³ Vide item No 4 PM 14					
527.15 m ³ Limited - 485.75 m ³ $\approx$ 3011.20/m ³ $\approx$ 1462690=00					
11. Constn of G. S. B. with well graded - - - EL					
333.74 m ³ Vide item No 10 PM 10					
27.76 m ³ Vide item No 5 PM 14					
361.50 m ³ Limited = 337.09 m ³ $\approx$ 2440.09/m ³ $\approx$ 822520=00					
12/15. Pro. laying spreading and Compacting Groll - - - EL					
Vide item No 6 PM 15					
272.62 m ³ Limited to 252.82 m ³ $\approx$ 3011.20/m ³ $\approx$ 761292=00					

Continuation

710983932=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF	10983932 ²⁰⁰
13/28. E/Work in excavation					
Vide item No 7 PM-15					
32.36 m ³ Limit = 29.80 m ³ = 279.09/m ³					8317 ²⁰⁰
14/29. Proo. pe in fth					
Vide item No 8 PM-15					
3.19 m ³ Limit = 2.96 m ³ = 4797.36/m ³					14200 ²⁰⁰
15/30. Proo. Concrete for floor					
Reinforced Concrete					
Vide item No 9 PM-15					
33.25 m ³ Limit = 30.61 m ³ = 5324.83/m ³					162993 ²⁰⁰
16/31. Proo. and laying of floor pit of 1000 mm					
Vide item No 10 PM-16					
7.50 m ³ = 3584.30/m ³					26882 ²⁰⁰
17/32. Painting 2 coats with primer					
Vide item No 11 PM-16					
105.84 m ³ = 100.17/m ³					10602 ²⁰⁰
18/33. E/Work in excavation for fth					
Vide item No 12 PM-16					
190.84 m ³ = 279.09/m ³					53262 ²⁰⁰
19/34. Sand filling in fth					
Vide item No 13 PM-16					
4.034 m ³ = 1924.09/m ³					7762 ²⁰⁰
				Σ	11267950 ²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFF	11267950200
20/35. Pro. P.C.C. m/s in form					
with approved — GD					
Vide item No 14 PM-16					
27.31 m ³ @ ₹ 4797.36/m ³ = ₹ 13101620					
21/36. Brick masonry work					
with cement in form — GD					
Vide item No 15 PM-16					
104.34 m ³ @ ₹ 5425.89/m ³ = ₹ 566137200					
22/37 Brick masonry work					
with cement mortar in					
Sub str — — GD					
Vide item No 16 PM-17					
53.32 m ³ @ ₹ 5660.59/m ³ = ₹ 301823200					
23/38. Pro. plain Reinforced Cement					
Concrete in sub str — GD					
Vide item No 17 PM-17					
8.856 m ³ @ ₹ 5525.13/m ³ = ₹ 48931200					
24/39. Pro. Bitumen painting					
over top surface — GD					
Vide item No 18 PM-17					
30.00 m ² @ ₹ 14.73/m ² = ₹ 442200					
25/40. Pro. and laying R.C.C in					
Super slab D/Slab — GD					
Vide item No 19 PM-17					
16.02 m ³ @ ₹ 6483.94/m ³ = ₹ 103873200					
					₹ 12420172200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFF 1	24,20172=00
26/41 S/F/F of HYS Bars - in reinforcement - ED					
Vide item No-20 PM-18					
1.825 mt eZ	529	16.68/mt = ₹			96719=00
27/42. P.oo. and filling joints Sealing Compound - G2					
Vide item No-21 PM-18					
30.00m eZ	3810	1m = ₹			1143=00
28/43. Brick masonry wall in parapet - ED					
Vide item No-22 PM-18					
8.64m eZ	5617	.48/m = ₹			48535=00
29/44. Plastering with cement mortar - G2					
Vide item No-23 PM-19					
145.07m ² eZ	161.82	1m ² = ₹			23475=00
30/45. Painting & coats with primer - ED					
Vide item No-24 PM-19					
59.52m ² eZ	100.17	1m ² = ₹			5962=00
31/46. P.oo. work holes - ED					
Vide item No-25 PM-19					
26 Nos eZ	109.31	1 Each = ₹			6121=00
32/47 P.oo. & laying 300 mm dia duct across road - ED					
Vide item No-26 PM-19					
75.00m eZ	836.66	1m = ₹			62750=00
Continuation					₹ 12664877=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 1,26,64,877.00
33/26 Proo. Erecting directions and place identifications - CI					Vide item No. 13 Part II
1 Nos CF 11334.54 / Each ₹					11335.00
34/27 Proo. and fixing of typical mm 684 - CI					Vide item No. 12 Part II
2 Nos CF 10886.17 / Each ₹					21732.00
					₹ 12,69,79,44.00
Add 1% for Lubrication ₹					126979.00
Add 12% for GST = ₹					1523753.00
					₹ 143,48,67,62.00
Less 0.09% As per Agreement = ₹					12914.00
					₹ 143,35,76,20.00
Less previous bill = ₹					89,60,015.00
					₹ 53,75,747.00
					₹ 53,75,747.00
					21/04/2021
					JG/Masumyahi
					21/04/21
					M
					eel
					Agh
					26/4/21